Orcler eF OperatEions

Name:

Date:

1. 8x4+92—-9 + 18

2. 10-9x24 - 8x6

3. 10x12-14 + 2+ 15

4. 14 -2 -1+ 3

5. (10+43_-5)+ 6 + 52

6. 2x(9x5 + 32) + 4

7. (6 +3)24+(92-10=5)

8. 10=+=5+10-92x11

2. 11 x11-6x17 + 4

10.2 -1 +5x4x11

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

2x10+ 10-8

2-20+5x3

(6 +4) + (11 + 10 = 2)

24 - 4 + 14 x 2

1TTx10-12 = 3

(10 + 59 —32) =(24 —4)

4x(12x6 —42) + 9

(19 —-8)x (10 + 4) + 82

14+2_1+ 3

2+ 15+ 5x13




